

56

1106

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of work! - Const ⁿ of Road and CD works with maintenance for Saren Gulbahar Ahar to Saren Muslim tola in bathari block.					
2. Agency! - Sudhir Kumar Rai					
3. Agreement No! - 30-S BO/20-21					
4. Date of commencement! - 20.08.2020					
5. Date of completion! - 19.08.2021					

Abstract of cost

1/18.	Providing and fixing of typical masonry information sign boards - - -
	vide TMB Pg- 48
	Qty = 2 - Nos.
	@ 9316.20 / each = Rs 18632.0
2/3.	cleaning and unrooting road land including uprooting - - -
	vide TMB Pg- 48
	Qty = 0.84 hect
	@ 51161.75 / hect = Rs 42976.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/6. const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders					
vide TMB Pg- 48					
Qty = 2741.15 m ³					
@ 183.51 / m ³ = Rs 503028.0					
4/4. const ⁿ of embankment with approved material 1000 m lead					
vide TMB Pg- 49					
Qty = 727.20 m ³					
@ 175.22 / m ³ = Rs 127420.0					
5/5. 100 m lead					
vide TMB Pg- 49					
Qty = 1696.80 m ³					
@ 139.79 / m ³ = Rs 237196.0					
6/24. Earthwork in excavation for str. like culverts					
vide TMB Pg- 49					
Qty = 216.65 m ³					
@ 294.73 / m ³ = Rs 63853.0					
7/25. Providing concrete for Plain/reinforcement concrete					
Continuation					
C/o to next Pg.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		vide TMB Pg- 49			
		Qty = 25.10 m ³			
		@ 3949.51 / m ³			
				= Rs	99133.0
8/26.		Providing concrete			
		for Plain reinforcement			
		ment - - -			
		vide TMB Pg- 50			
		Qty = 138.04 m ³			
		@ 4175.98 / m ³			
				= Rs	576452.0

9/34.		Providing and Laying			
		ISI mark cement			
		Concrete hume Pipe -			
		vide TMB Pg- 50			
		Qty = 15.0 Rm			
		@ 3926.56 / Rm			
				= Rs	58898.0
10/27.		Providing Plain rein-			
		forced cement con-			
		crete - - -			
		vide TMB Pg- 50			
		Qty = 107.48 m ³			
		@ 4579.98 / m ³			
				= Rs	492256.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/37.	Filling in for trench				
	vide TMB Pg-			50	
	Qty =	15.28	m ³		
	@	478.11	m ³	= Rs	7306.0
12/28.	Plain reinforcement				
	concrete as in sub-				
	Str. - - -				
	vide TMB Pg-			51	
	Qty =	8.72	m ³		
	@	4834.60	m ³	= Rs	42158.0
13/30.	Supplying Placing and				
	fitting HYSD bar - -				
	vide TMB Pg-			51	
	Qty =	1.279	mt		
	@	54918.04	mt	= Rs	70240.0
14/29.	Providing and Laying				
	reinforced cement				
	concrete - - -				
	vide TMB Pg-			51	
	Qty =	10.22	m ³		
	@	5542.11	m ³	= Rs	56640.0
15/31.	Backfilling behind abut-				
	ment wing walls -				

Continuation

c/o to next Pg.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	vide TMB Pg- 51				
	Qty = 73.52 m ³				
	@ 750.88 / m ³			= Rs	55205.0
16/32.	Providing weepholes in brick masonry / cement concrete				
	vide TMB Pg- 51				
	Qty = 56 - Nos.				
	@ 118.84 / each			= Rs	6655.0
17/36.	Laying cement				

	concrete Pipe 150				
	vide TMB Pg- 52				
	Qty = 40.0 Rm				
	@ 785.50 / Rm			= Rs	31420.0
18/7.	Const ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing well grade materials -				
	vide TMB Pg- 52				
	Qty = 912.15 m ³				
	@ 1487.53 / m ³			= Rs	1356850.0
				= Rs	3846316.0
Add 12% GST + 1% labor				= Rs	500021.00
less = 13%				= Rs	4346334.00
Less 0.028%				= Rs	12170.0
				= Rs	4334169.00

Continuation

C/o to next page

Continuation